

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Gauri Rishi, Adv. for
M/s. Khaitan & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Connect with Transfer Petition (Civil) No. 731-732

of 2013.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER